Fixture
Type
Applications
	 Designed for outdoor use, RimLite is
ideal for many applications including the
amusement, recreation, and architectural
industries. RimLite is excellent for cove
lighting, undercabinet lighting, accent

6” O/C IN-D
12” O/C IN-E
How to Order or Specify
Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
Drawing # RL5600
Lamp # Description Volts
Wedge
Base
Color
Temp.
Lamp
Life Hrs. Watts
Max. Lamps
Per Run
2”
O/C
3”
O/C
4”
O/C
6”
O/C
12”
O/C
IN-A 0.5 Watt Incandescent 12 Mini 2450 22,500 .5 250 41’ 62’ 83’ 125’ 250’
IN-B 1.0 Watt Incandescent 12 Mini 2450 67,500 1.0 125 20’ 31’ 41’ 62’ 125’
IN-C 1.0 Watt Incandescent 24 Mini 2450 112,500 1.0 250 41’ 62’ 83’ 125’ 250’
IN-D 1.5 Watt Incandescent 24 Mini 2450 42,500 1.5 160 26’ 40’ 53’ 80’ 160’
IN-E 2.5 Watt Incandescent 24 Mini 2450 42,500 2.5 96 16’ 24’ 32’ 48’ 96’
Lamp Specifications
V3
Manufactured in U.S.A.